Running For A Reason 5K

Overall Finish List

June 16, 2018

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing
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Name
Brent Watson
Chip Cowsert
Meggan Franks
John McElroy
Eric Pearson
Curtis Bradley
Evelyn Watkins
Nkasi Ferrell
Vankelia Haralson
Evan Hallford
William Hodges
Ray Oxner
Adrian Viger
Jackie Mcfarland
Donald Rushing
Boston Hodges
Tulsa Kirk
Adrian Cole
Valarie Rigon
Sheryl West
Cindy Chisolm
Dean Hiate
Amy Green
Randal Rawson
Sheila Porch
Shawn Strait
Cynthia Graham
Synthia Threaud
Leroy Carpenter
Teriosha Moore
Vanessa Collins
Latora Wragg
Tracey Rue
Bob Sample
Margaret Little
Allison Anderson
Tamela Scott
Jackson Dealtrus
Jada Jackson
Erin Nowell
Amy Hersey
Nechia Sharpe
Gene May
Mickey May
Shanesha Turner
Donna Gullette
Morgan Irby
Johnny Bradford
Ginger Delaney
Heather Moseley
Shalamar Mccoy
Eloise Walker
Aneka Chess
Linda Templeton
N Spire Walker
Adrian Hughes
Reuben Little Ii
Patricia Todd

City
Flowood MS
Meridian MS
Starkville
Lauderdale
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Vicksburg M
Hickory MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
De Kalb MsS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MsS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
De Kalb MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Sweet Water
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Enterprise
Enterprise
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Butler AL

SK Run

Bib No
392
377
MS 611
MS 614
575
382
436
589
461
607
400
381
574
410
605
399
619
531
447
386
598
385
383
380
S 362
602
MS 508
446
646
449
510
647
509
578
444
580
481
468
467
MS 459
471
AL 376
507
MS 561
470
MS 495
MS 501
488
443
450
408
483
490
482
576
596
503
464

Age Gend

35
30
34
24
58
34
37
28
32
10
10
65
53
44
57
10
42
19
38
47
59
46
53
59
60
44
47
62
53
30
62
30
48
47
75
22
41
46
19
34
37
58
71
68
35
62
29
71
35
32
35
73
40
61
30
30
47
20
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Age _Group

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
30-34
Top Fin
25-29
Top Fin
0-14
0-14
Top Fin
Top Fin
40-44
55-59
0-14
40-44
15-19
35-39
45-49
Top Fin
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
40-44
45-49
60-64
50-54
30-34
60-64
30-34
45-49
45-49
65-99
20-24
40-44
45-49
15-19
30-34
35-39
55-59
65-99
65-99
35-39
60-64
25-29
65-99
35-39
30-34
35-39
65-99
40-44
60-64
30-34
30-34
45-49
20-24

18:
18:

22:
22:

23:
24:

24:
25:

26:
27:

29:
30:
30:
31:
31:

32:
32:
33:
37:
38:
38:
38:

38:
38:

39:
39:

39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:

41:
41:

42:
43:

43:
43:

45:
46:

46:
47:
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Pace

:03/M
105/M
:13/M
:17/M
124/M
:35/M
:40/M
149/M
:54/M
101/M
123/M
:33/M
:40/M
144/M
:05/M
:29/M
:45/M
:53/M
:01/M
:04/M
:15/M
:32/M
:37/M
147 /M
:13/M
:18/M
:18/M
:21/M
:22/M
:24/M
:24/M
:28/M
:37/M
145/M
145/M
148/M
105/M
107/M
:08/M
:08/M
$11/M
114/M
114/M
114/M
:19/M
123/M
123/M
:51/M
:55/M
:55/M
:55/M
:57/M
136/M
137/M
102/M
:03/M
:03/M
129/M



Top

Walk

Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace

1 Marvin Harris Meridian MS 520 39 M 1 Top Fin 26:26.7 5:17/M

2 Eric Bell Meridian MS 643 16 M 2 Top Fin 26:33.8 5:19/M

3 Dawrnn Sipp Meridian MS 640 17 M 3 Top Fin 26:47.0 5:21/M

4 Anthony Brown Meridian MS 530 31 M 1 1-99 27:18.8 5:28/M

5 Sylvia Miller Atlanta GA 422 58 F 1 Top Fin 27:23.7 5:29/M

6 Teresa Hodges Meridian MS 398 47 F 2 Top Fin 27:34.5 5:31/M

7 Stephanie Mosley Meridian MS 475 34 F 3 Top Fin 28:13.4 5:39/M

8 Rodney Bell Meridian MS 641 15 M 2 1-99 28:14.9 5:39/M

9 Lisa Brewster Toomsuba MS 633 53 F 1 1-99 29:15.3 5:51/M
10 Pam Mosley Meridian MS 474 56 F 2 1-99 29:35.5 5:55/M
11 Pamela Wallace Meridian MS 484 62 F 3 1-99 29:42.9 5:56/M
12 Barbara Adams Meridian MS 606 59 F 4 1-99 30:04.7 6:01/M
13 Jocelyn Harris Meridian MS 429 15 F 5 1-99 31:57.6 6:23/M
14 Jermaine Harris Meridian MS 523 43 M 3 1-99 32:17.2 6:27/M
15 Jacqueline Ratcliff Meridian MS 522 40 F 6 1-99 32:25.1 6:29/M
16 Torion Emerson Meridian MS 515 34 M 4 1-99 33:02.7 6:36/M
17 Andrious McClelland Meridian MS 642 18 M 5 1-99 33:40.2 6:44/M
18 Juatesha Crockett Philadelphia MS 411 38 F 7 1-99 34:09.3 6:50/M
19 Khadafi Bell Meridian MS 608 14 M 6 1-99 34:13.1 6:51/M
20 Yutaka Chess Meridian MS 492 39 F 8 1-99 34:13.4 6:51/M
21 Chalecia Chess Meridian MS 491 13 F 9 1-99 34:13.9 6:51/M
22 Geraldine Brewster Meridian MS 571 54 F 10 1-99 34:29.4 6:54/M
23 Zyon Ford Meridian MS 498 11 F 11 1-99 34:53.7 6:59/M
24 April Brown Philadelphia MS 417 4 F 12 1-99 35:13.2 7:03/M
25 Lejona Harris Meridian MS 430 36 F 13 1-99 35:14.9 7:03/M
26 Chris Richmond Philadelphia MS 453 46 M 7 1-99 35:16.9 7:03/M
27 Anita Elder Toomsuba MS 426 52 F 14 1-99 35:19.5 7:04/M
28 Linda Glenn Toomsuba MS 594 48 F 15 1-99 35:27.5 7:05/M
29 Stacey McNeil Meridian MS 615 50 F 16 1-99 35:49.9 7:10/M
30 Tanae Clark Meridian MS 394 43 F 17 1-99 35:50.0 7:10/M
31 Kaylan Mccoy Meridian MS 549 19 F 18 1-99 36:27.5 7:17/M
32 Jae Lawn Green Meridian MS 554 19 M 8 1-99 36:28.6 7:18/M
33 Detria Baker Meridian MS 544 31 F 19 1-99 36:33.1 7:19/M
34 Latisha Nickles Meridian MS 477 33 F 20 1-99 36:34.2 7:19/M
35 Jvaughte Harris Meridian MS 542 22 M 9 1-99 36:36.8 7:19/M
36 Karmel Mcclendon Meridian MS 424 42 F 21 1-99 36:41.6 7:20/M
37 Tommelle Washington Meridian MS 425 49 F 22 1-99 36:42.6 7:20/M
38 Marcia Fox Meridian MS 591 24 F 23 1-99 37:04.7 7:25/M
39 Thomas Fox Meridian MS 590 24 M 10 1-99 37:05.7 7:25/M
40 Loni Breeden Collinsville MS 592 32 F 24 1-99 37:11.1 7:26/M
41 Cashaura King Meridian MS 593 36 F 25 1-99 37:12.3 7:26/M
42 Shoney Hunt Meridian MS 540 33 M 11 1-99 37:14.4 7:27/M
43 Mamie Houston Meridian MS 499 73 F 26 1-99 37:49.8 7:34/M
44 Jane Massey Meridian MS 375 67 F 27 1-99 37:51.3 7:34/M
45 Jack Massey Meridian MS 374 72 M 12 1-99 37:51.5 7:34/M
46 Neshia Burrage Meridian MS 541 29 F 28 1-99 38:13.5 7:39/M
47 Brandon Elkins Meridian MS 514 23 M 13 1-99 38:15.3 7:39/M
48 Angela Hicks Meridian MS 368 56 F 29 1-99 38:28.9 7:42/M
49 Christine Jennings Meridian MS 401 59 F 30 1-99 38:31.4 7:42/M
50 Patricia Horne Meridian MS 562 57 F 31 1-99 38:33.5 7:43/M
51 Fonya Scott Meridian MS 480 50 F 32 1-99 38:35.3 7:43/M
52 DyJanae McBeath Philadelphia MS 629 12 F 33 1-99 39:11.9 7:50/M
53 Kensleigh Shields Philadelphia MS 628 11 F 34 1-99 39:12.1 7:50/M
54 Zharia Leflore Philadelphia MS 630 12 F 35 1-99 39:12.3 7:50/M
55 Deanna Richmond Philadelphia MS 454 42 F 36 1-99 40:44.2 8:09/M
56 Bettye Jones Meridian MS 502 53 F 37 1-99 41:04.5 8:13/M
57 Kendall Moore Philadelphia MS 625 13 F 38 1-99 41:08.6 8:14/M
58 Erica Turner Meridian MS 543 29 F 39 1-99 41:26.4 8:17/M
59 Angela Malone Meridian MS 389 50 F 40 1-99 41:30.0 8:18/M
60 Consuella Rue Meridian MS 393 43 F 41 1-99 41:30.7 8:18/M
61 Rachelle /JESS Brown Meridian MS 533 39 F 42 1-99 41:31.2 8:18/M
62 cameron Goos Philadelphia MS 622 14 M 14 1-99 43:11.2 8:38/M
63 Tipa Garner Philadelphia MS 626 14 F 43 1-99 43:11.9 8:38/M
64 Baleigh Miller Philadelphia MS 631 16 F 44 1-99 43:12.4 8:38/M
65 Dee Burnside Philadelphia MS 623 12 M 15 1-99 43:13.1 8:39/M
66 Jordan Malone Meridian MS 388 17 M 16 1-99 43:14.8 8:39/M
67 Jakenly Thames Philadelphia MS 414 8 M 17 1-99 43:26.2 8:41/M
68 Patricia Parker Philadelphia MS 420 54 F 45 1-99 44:01.2 8:48/M
69 Annette Stewart Philadelphia MS 419 47 F 46 1-99 44:02.5 8:48/M



70
71
72
73
74
75

77
78

80
81

83
84
85

T'Kenzley Moore
Davyon McWilliam
Rainah Moore
Jazz Hargbough
Vincent Watkins Ii
Holly Hampton
Takari Brooks
natalie Herlong
John Quedado Sr.
Lex Gullette
Keleesa Triplett
Sarah Hall
A'Shea Green
Jauquez McBeath
Jaylean Greer
Mary Mclendon

Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Lisman AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS
Rose Hill MS
Rose Hill MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

624
627
621
532
547
529
636
632
395
496
638
637
617
618
616
391

14
14
14
19
21
19

18
38

19
22

11
10
61

MMM TN

47
18
48

19
50

51
21

52
53

23
55
56
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44:
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a44:
46:
46:
46:

46:
46:

48:
48:

48:
49:
50:

a4.
46.

48

24.
25.

30

33.

38

35.

36

51.
24.
47.
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:57/M
:57/M
:58/M
117/M
$17/M
:18/M
:18/M
:19/M
120/M
132/M
143/M
143/M
144/M
146/M
:53/M
109/M



Running For A Reason 5K

Age Group Results

June 16, 2018

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Brent Watson
2 Chip Cowsert
3 John McElroy

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Meggan Franks
2 Evelyn Watkins
3 Vankelia Haralson

Male Masters Winners

1 Eric Pearson

Female Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Adrian Viger

Male Grand Masters Winners

1 Ray Oxner

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Cindy Chisolm

Male 14 and Under

Place Name
1 Evan Hallford
2 William Hodges
3 Boston Hodges

Male 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Adrian Cole

City,

Flowood MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS

City
Starkville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City,

Union MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

Bib No
392
377
614

Bib No
611
436
461

Bib No
575

Bib No
574

Bib No
381

Bib No
598

Bib No
607
400
399

Bib No
531

Age
35
30
24

Age
34
37
32

Age
58

Age
53

Age
65

Age
59

Age
10
10
10

Age
19

Overall
1
2
4

Overall
3
7
9

Overall
5

Overall
13

Overall
12

Overall
21

Overall
10
11
16

Overall
18

Total

Time
18:46.6
18:51.2
22:35.1

Total

Time
19:16.3
23:47.1
24:28.4

Total
Time
22:56.6

Total
Time
26:51.6

Total
Time
26:30.5

Total
Time
31:45.4

Total

Time
24:51.8
25:59.7
29:25.1

Total
Time
30:38.4

Pace
6:03/M
6:05/M
7:17/M

Pace

/M
/M
/M
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N
» O W

Pace
7:24/M

Pace
8:40/M

Pace
8:33/M

Pace
10:15/M

Pace

/M
/M
/M
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Pace
9:53/M



Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Jada Jackson
Female 20 to 24
Place Name
1 Allison Anderson

2 Patricia Todd

Male 25 to 29

Place Name
1 Nkasi Ferrell

Female 25 to 29

Place Name
1 Morgan Irby

Male 30 to 34

1 Curtis Bradley

Female 30 to 34
Place Name

1 Teriosha Moore
2 Latora Wragg
3 Erin Nowell
4 Heather Moseley
5 N Spire Walker
6 Adrian Hughes

Female 35 to 39

Place Name
1 Valarie Rigon
2 Amy Hersey
3 Shanesha Turner
4 Ginger Delaney
5 Shalamar Mccoy
Female 40 to 44
Place Name
1 Jackie Mcfarland
2 Tulsa Kirk
3 Shawn Strait
4 Tamela Scott
5 Aneka Chess
Male 45 to 49
Place Name

1 Dean Hiate
2 Bob Sample
3 Reuben Little Ii

Female 45 to 49

City
De Kalb MS

City
Meridian MS
Butler AL

City
Meridian MS

City
Enterprise MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Bailey MS
De Kalb MS

Philadelphia MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Bib No
467

Bib No
580
464

Bib No
589

Bib No
501

Bib No
382

Bib No
449
647
459
450
576
596

Bib No
447
471
470
443
408

Bib No
410
619
602
481
490

Bib No
385
578
503

Age
19

Age
22
20

Age
28

Age
29

Age
34

Age
30
30
34

30
30

Age
38
37

35
35

Age
a4
42
a4
41
40

Age
46
47
47

Overall
39

Overall
36
58

Overall
8

Overall
47

Overall
6

Overall
30
32
40
50
55
56

Overall
19
41
45
49
51

Overall
14
17
26
37
53

Overall
22
34
57

Total
Time
40:43.0

Total

Time
39:41.5
47:59.3

Total
Time
24:15.1

Total
Time
41:28.7

Total
Time
23:29.0

Total
Time
38:25.
38:38.
40:44.
43:10.
46:36.
46:38.

whRLRONO

Total

Time
31:04.3
40:52.1
41:17.6
43:08.4
43:10.5

Total

Time
27:05.7
30:14.4
38:07.9
40:34.7
45:17.2

Total

Time
32:39.5
39:32.7
46:39.3

Pace
13:08/M

Pace
12:48/M
15:29/M

Pace
7:49/M

Pace
13:23/M

Pace
7:35/M

Pace
12:24/M
12:28/M
13:08/M
13:55/M
15:02/M
15:03/M

Pace
10:01/M
13:11/M
13:19/M
13:55/M
13:55/M

Pace
8:44/M
9:45/M

12:18/M
13:05/M
14:36/M

Pace
10:32/M
12:45/M
15:03/M



Place Name
1 Sheryl West
2 Cynthia Graham
3 Tracey Rue
4 Jackson Dealtrus

Male 50 to 54
Place Name
1 Leroy Carpenter

Female 50 to 54

Place Name
1 Amy Green

Male 55 to 59
Place Name
1 Donald Rushing
2 Randal Rawson

Female 55 to 59

1 Nechia Sharpe

Female 60 to 64

Place Name

Sheila Porch
Synthia Threaud
Vanessa Collins
Donna Gullette
Linda Templeton

uh wNneRE

Male 65 and Over

Place Name
1 Gene May
2 Mickey May

Female 65 and Over

1 Margaret Little
2 Johnny Bradford
3 Eloise Walker

Walk

Male Overall Winners

1 Marvin Harris
2 Eric Bell
3 Dawrnn Sipp

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Sylvia Miller

City Bib No
Hickory MS 386
Collinsville MS 508
Meridian MS 509
De Kalb MS 468

City Bib No
De Kalb MsS 646

City Bib No
Meridian MS 383

City Bib No
Meridian MS 605
Meridian MS 380

City Bib No
Sweet Water AL 376

City Bib No
Vicksburg MS 362
Meridian MS 446
Meridian MS 510
Enterprise MS 495
Meridian MS 482

City Bib No
Meridian MS 507
Collinsville MS 561

City Bib No
Meridian MS 444
Meridian MS 488
Meridian MS 483

City Bib No
Meridian MS 520
Meridian MS 643
Meridian MS 640

City Bib No
Atlanta GA 422

Age
47
47
48
46

Age
53

Age
53

Age
57
59

Age
58

Age
60
62

62
61

Age
71
68

Age
75
71
73

Age
39
16
17

Age
58

Overall
20
27
33
38

Overall
29

Overall
23

Overall
15
24

Overall
42

Overall
25
28
31
46
54

Overall
43
44

Overall
35
48
52

Overall
1
2
3

Overall
5

Total

Time
31:11.7
38:09.8
39:06.4
40:41.5

Total
Time
38:21.6

Total
Time
32:54.9

Total

Time
28:08.5
33:27.0

Total
Time
41:00.1

Total

Time
37:52.2
38:18.5
38:26.7
41:28.5
45:19.3

Total

Time
41:01.2
41:01.7

Total

Time
39:33.8
42:57.6
43:14.0

Total

Time
26:26.7
26:33.8
26:47.0

Total
Time
27:23.7

Pace
10:04/M
12:18/M
12:37/M
13:07/M

Pace
12:22/M

Pace
10:37/M

Pace
9:05/M
10:47/M

Pace
13:14/M

Pace
12:13/M
12:21/M
12:24/M
13:23/M
14:37/M

Pace
13:14/M
13:14/M

Pace
12:45/M
13:51/M
13:57/M

Pace
5:17/M
5:19/M
5:21/M

Pace
5:29/M



2 Teresa Hodges
3 Stephanie Mosley
Male 99 and Under
Plac Name
1 Anthony Brown
2 Rodney Bell
3 Jermaine Harris
4 Torion Emerson
5 Andrious McClelland
6 Khadafi Bell
7 Chris Richmond
8 Jae Lawn Green
9 Jvaughte Harris
10 Thomas Fox
11 Shoney Hunt
12 Jack Massey
13 Brandon Elkins
14 cameron Goos
15 Dee Burnside
16 Jordan Malone
17 Jakenly Thames
18 Davyon McWilliam
19 Vincent Watkins Ii
20 Takari Brooks
21 John Quedado Sr.
22 Lex Gullette
23 Jauquez McBeath
Female 99 and Under
Plac Name
1 Lisa Brewster
2 Pam Mosley
3 Pamela Wallace
4 Barbara Adams
5 Jocelyn Harris
6 Jacqueline Ratcliff
7 Juatesha Crockett
8 Yutaka Chess
9 Chalecia Chess
10 Geraldine Brewster
11 Zyon Ford
12 April Brown
13 Lejona Harris
14 Anita Elder
15 Linda Glenn
16 Stacey McNeil
17 Tanae Clark
18 Kaylan Mccoy
19 Detria Baker
20 Latisha Nickles
21 Karmel Mcclendon
22 Tommelle Washington
23 Marcia Fox
24 Loni Breeden
25 Cashaura King
26 Mamie Houston
27 Jane Massey
28 Neshia Burrage
29 Angela Hicks
30 Christine Jennings
31 Patricia Horne
32 Fonya Scott
33 DyJanae McBeath
34 Kensleigh Shields
35 Zharia Leflore
36 Deanna Richmond
37 Bettye Jones
38 Kendall Moore
39 Erica Turner
40 Angela Malone
41 Consuella Rue
42 Rachelle /JESS Brown
43 Tipa Garner
a4 Baleigh Miller
45 Patricia Parker

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City,
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Collinsville
Lisman AL
Meridian MS

Enterprise MS

Rose Hill MS

City
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

MS

MS
MS

MS
MS
MS

MS

MS

MS
MS
MS
MS

MS

MS
MS
MS

398
475

Bib No
530
641
523
515
642
608
453
554
542
590
540
374
514
622
623
388
414
627
547
636
395
496
618

Bib No
633
474
484
606
429
522
411
492
491
571
498
417
430
426
594
615
394
549
544
477
424
425
591
592
593
499
375
541
368
401
562
480
629
628
630
454
502
625
543
389
393
533
626
631
420

47
34

Age
31
15
43
34
18
14
46
19
22
24
33
72
23
14
12
17

8
14
21
21
38
63
11

Age
53
56
62
59
15
40
38
39
13
54
11
a4
36
52
48
50
43
19
31
33
42
49
24
32
36
73
67
29
56
59
57
50
12
11
12
42
53
13
29
50
43
39
14
16
54

Overall

4

8
14
16
17
19
26
32
35
39
42
45
47
62
65
66
67
71
74
76
78
79
83

Overall

9
10
11
12
13
15
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
36
37
38
40
41
43
44
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
68

27:34.5
28:13.4

Total

Time

27:
:14.
17.
02.
40.

32:
33:
33:
34:
35:
36:
36:
:05.
37:14.
37:
38:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44:
46:
46:
46:
47:
48:

Total

18

13

16.
28.

36

51

15.
11.

13

14.
26.

46

31.

38

51.
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Time

:15.

142,
104,
:57.
125,
109

:13.
129

:13.
:14.
:19.
127.
149,
:50.
127.
133
134,
141,
142
104,
:11.
112
149,
151
:13.
128.
131
133,
:35.
:11.
112
112,
144
:04.
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Running For A Reason 5K
Fun Run

Overall Finish List

June 16, 2018

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group
1 Evan Hallford Union MS 607 10 M 1 1-99
2 Brandshaw Spencer Meridian MS 587 8 M 2 1-99
3 Branderivas Mcshan Meridian MS 588 10 M 3 1-99
4 Willow Harris Meridian MS 428 10 F 1 1-99
5 Taylor White Meridian MS 597 9 F 2 1-99
6 Gabriel Bell Cuba AL 603 12 M 4 1-99
7 Jordan Bell Cuba AL 604 10 M 5 1-99
8 Cole Richmond Philadelphia MS 455 9 M 6 1-99
9 Latiyah Griffin Philadelphia MS 412 8 F 3 1-99
10 Cassidy Brown Meridian MS 559 6 F 4 1-99
11 John Quedado Jr. Meridian MS 440 5 M 7 1-99
12 Tamera Mccree Toomsuba MS 555 9 F 5 1-99
13 Bronson Marquez Meridian MS 612 5 M 8 1-99
14 Jalen McCree Meridian MS 648 11 F 6 1-99
15 Denise Quedado Meridian MS 441 8 F 7 1-99
16 Amalya Henderson Meridian MS 511 10 F 8 1-99
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